Sunday School 2024/2025

This year, our Sunday school curriculum will use The Story Curriculum.

Sunday, September 15 - Rally Sunday! Family Worship

Sunday, September 22"? - The Beginning of Life as We Know It
Bible Event: Genesis 1:26-27, 2 Corinthians 5:17, Galatians 5:22-23

Take Home Point: *God made us in his image—we have a spirit that can live forever.

Leader:

Helpers:

5th & 6t Grade:

Sunday, September 29t - God Builds a Nation

Bible Event: Genesis 12-13: God leads Abram out of Ur into a land God promises to
give to him.

Take Home Point: *You can trust God to lead you.

Leader:

Helpers:

5th & 6th Grade:

Sunday, October 6" - Joseph: From Slave to Deputy Pharaoh
Bible Event: Genesis 37-45

Take Home Point: *God can make good from what seems bad.

Leader:



Helpers:
5t & 6" Grade:

Sunday, October 13t - Out of Egypt
Bible Event: Exodus 13:17-14:31. The crossing of the Red Sea.

Take Home Point: *In the middle of a fight when | have lost all my might, stand back

and | will see that God will rescue me!
Leader:

Helpers:

5t & 6" Grade:

Sunday, October 20t - No Class Teacher Convention Break — Family

Worship

Sunday, October 27t - Wandering

Bible Event: Numbers 13:1-3, 17-33; 14:1-11, 22, 34-38

Take Home Point: Joshua and Caleb were confident in God’s promise. | can be
confident no matter what.

Leader:

Helpers:

5th & 6" Grade:



Sunday, November 3" - The Battle Begins

Bible Event: Joshua 1:1-11, 2:1-24

Take Home Point: God sent help for his people. God sends me to help, too.

5th & 6" Grade:

Sunday, November 17'" - Practice Christmas Program

Sunday, December 15t - Thanksgiving Break — No ClassEInl\"A I
Sunday, December 22"? - No class Family Worship

Tuesday, December 24t — Christmas Eve

Sunday, December 29" — Christmas Break — No ClassETull\"A 151111

Sunday, January 5" - A King Makes Bad Choices
Bible Event: Psalm 32:10-11; 51:1-12; 1 Chronicles 29:1-20

Take Home Point: God forgave David’s sins. God forgives me when I'm sorry for
doing wrong things.



Leader:

Helpers:

5th & 6" Grade:

Sunday, January 12 — The King Who Had it All
Bible Event: 1 Kings 3:4-28

Solomon asked for wisdom in guiding his people. God granted him wisdom and much
more. Solomon wrote Proverbs, which has as its theme, “The fear of the Lord is the
beginning of knowledge.

Take Home Point: *The smart way is God’s way.

Leader:

Helpers:

5th & 6" Grade:

Sunday, January 19* — Good Kings, Bad Kings
Bible Event: 1 Kings 3:1-15; 4:29-34; 2 Chronicles 9:1-9

Take Home Point: God made Solomon a wise leader. God can make me wise, too.

Leader:

Helpers:

5th & 6t Grade:

Sunday, January 26 - God’s Messengers

Bible Event: 1 Kings 17:1-6; 18:1-2, 17-18



Take Home Point: God encouraged Elijah in hard times. God encourages me.

Leader:

Helpers:

5th & 6" Grade:

Sunday, February 2"d - The Beginning of the End
Bible Event: |saiah 3:1-13; 14:1-5; 48:8-9; 53:1-2

Take Home Point: God doesn’t give up on his people. God won’t give up on me.

Leader:

Helpers:

5th & 6t Grade:

Sunday, February 9" — The Kingdom'’s Fall
Bible Event: Jeremiah 1:4-10; 2:21-28; 5:1-2; 16:17-19; 2 Chronicles 36:1-16

Take Home Point: God’s people suffer because of their sin, but God still loves them.
His love for me will never end.

Leader:

Helpers:

5th & 6" Grade:

Sunday, February 16" — No Class (School Break) - Family Worship

Sunday, February 23" - The Return Home

Bible Event: Ezra 1:1-7; 3:10—13; Haggai 1:2—11; Zechariah 8:2—22



Take Home Point: God’s people promise to follow his ways. God wants me to follow
him.

Leader:
Helpers:
5th & 6t Grade:

Sunday, March 2" - - The Queen of Beauty and Courage
Key Verse: Esther 1-9

Take Home Point: Esther gets her heart ready for a hard job. God helps me when it's
hard.

Wednesday, March 5" — Ash Wednesda

Sunday, March 9'" — Lenten Activities

Sunday, March 16'" - Lenten Activities

Sunday, March 23" - Lenten Activities

Sunday, March 30'" - Lenten Activities

Sunday, April 6" - Lenten Activities

, April 13t — Palm Sunday - kids sing
Thursday, April 17" — Maundy Thursday
Friday, April 18" - Good Friday
Sunday, April 20" — Easter Sunday

Sunday, April 27t - New Beginnings
Bible Event: Acts 1:2-11; 2:1-6, 23-24, 32-33, 42-47; 8:4-8; 9:1-9, 17-19

Take Home Point: God gives his people the Holy Spirit. The Holy Spirit can live
inside me.



Leader:

Helpers:

5th & 6th Grade:
Sunday, May 4t" - Last Day of Class - Party

Leader:

Helpers:

5th & 6" Grade:

May 11th — Mother’s Day - Kids Sing



